Marlborough Boys' College Teachers 2025TT
| Number |Last Name | First Name |Title | E-Mail
Principal
WUJ | Dunn | Jarrod I Mr | jarrod.dunn@mbc.school.nz
SLT
ATN Attridge Nicki Mrs Nicki.Attridge@mbc.school.nz
HJO Harrison Josh Mr Josh.Harrison@mbc.school.nz
HEM Heath Michael michael.heath@mbc.school.nz
RTU Raeli Tui Mr Tui.Raeli@mbc.school.nz
Dean
FBE Filipo Ben Mr Ben.Filipo@mbc.school.nz
HIR Hill Richard Mr Richard.Hill@mbc.school.nz
KIA Kircher Adrienne Mrs Adrienne.Kir-c.her@mbc.school.nz
MOT Moanaroa Tracey Mrs Tracey.Moanaroa-@Tnbc.schooI.nz
RAK Raeli Kalala Mrs Kalala.RaeIi@mbc'.sﬁchool.nz
Pastoral & Guidance
ALJ Aliu Juwerat Dr Juwerat.Aliu@mbc.school.nz
BJU Bousquet Julie Mrs JuIie.Bousquét@mbc.sohool.nz
HOSs Hodel Silvia Miss
NEN Newson Nathan Mr
Head of Faculty
ATE Attridge Eliot Dr Eliot.Attridge@mbc.school.nz
BEJ Bell Jared Mr Jared.BeII@rrTbc.schooI.nz
CAJ Campbell Jennifer Mrs Jennifer.Ca'mpbell@mbc.school.nz
DDE Day Delyn Whaea | Delyn.Day@mbc.school.nz
GRC Grage Christopher Mr Chris.Grag;@mbc.school.nz
KOP Kotze Philip Mr Philip.Kotze@mbc.school.nz
MLJ McLeod Julie Ms JuIie.McLeoz;@mbc.schooI.nz
MMC McMurtrie Christopher Mr Chris.McMurtrie@mbc.school.nz
PAR Palatchie Riki Mr Riki.Palatchie@mbc.school.nz
RAR Randall Robin Mr Robin.Randalr@mbc.school.nz
SEN Searle Ngaire Mrs Ngaire.SearIeT@mbc.school.nz
Middle Leader
BOL Bowater Lara Mrs Lara.Bowater@mbc.school.nz
CHD Cave-Higgins Deborah Mrs Deb.Cave-Higains@mbc.school.nz
LIM Li Mike Cdr Michael.Li@mbc.sc?hool.nz
MKH McKerrow Hamish Mr Hamish.McKerrow@mbc.school.nz
VVA van der Velden Alex Mr Alex.vanderVelden@mbc.school.nz
Teacher
Arts
ArtA Arts A Mr
IEC leremia Courtney Mrs Courtney.leremia@mbc.school.nz
SBA Song Barbara Mrs Barbara.Song@mbc.school.nz
Languages
CAB Cameron Blair Mr Blair.Cameron@mbc.school.nz
HDE Healy Denyse Mrs Denyse.Healy@nbc.school.nz
KEP Kehayioff Peter Mr Peter.Kehayiof'fl@mbc.school.nz
MIH Mclntosh Helen Miss Helen.Mclntosh@mbc.school.nz
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MLP Mulcahy Patrick Mr Patrick.Mulcahy@mbc.school.nz
WAJ Wadsworth Joanna Ms Joanna.Wadsworth@mbc.school.nz
WIA Wilson Alice Ms Alice.Wilson@mbc.school.nz
Learning Support
| FRS | Freeman | Shaun Mr | Shaun.Freeman@mbc.school.nz
Mathematics
BJA Bowater James Mr James.Bowater@mbc.school.nz
CDE Chand Deepak Mr Deepak.Chand@mbc.school.nz
HSI Hurley Simon Mr Simon.Hurley@mbc.school.nz
KJA Kenneth Jacklyn Jacklyn.Kenneth@mbc.school.nz
LWA Love Warren Mr Warren.Love@mbc.school.nz
Physical Education
AVM Ave Ma'ara Mr Maara.Ave@mbc.school.nz
DAV Davidson Jane Mrs Jane.Davidson@mbc.school.nz
FEB Ferguson Brendon Mr Brendon.Ferguson@mbc.school.nz
MPA Molyneux Paul Mr Paul.Molyneux@mbc.school.nz
POB Popoalii Buxton Mr Buxton.Popoalii@mbc.school.nz
PGA Pugh Gareth Mr Gareth.Pugh@mbc.school.nz
TATs Taumoefolau Tonga Mr Tonga.Taumoefolau@mbc.school.nz
THI Thomas lan Mr lan.Thomas@mbc.school.nz
Science
ANM Anderson Mark Mr Mark.Anderson@mbc.school.nz
DAK Davis Katharine Mrs Katharine.Davis@mbc.school.nz
DPR Dela Paz Robert Mr Robert.DelaPaz@mbc.school.nz
DON Dow Nicola Nicola.Dow@mbc.school.nz
HAM Harvey Michael Dr Michael.Harvey@mbc.school.nz
KAR Kane Rebecca Miss Rebecca.Kane@mbc.school.nz
SMG Smith Graham Mr Graham.Smith@mbc.school.nz
TDA Tinker David Mr David.Tinker@mbc.school.nz
Social Science
CLM Clark Matthew Mr Matthew.Clark@mbc.school.nz
KUJ Kumar Joyce Mrs Joyce.Kumar@mbc.school.nz
MAH Mahoney Hayden Mr Hayden.Mahoney@mbc.school.nz
OLP Olliver Peter Mr Peter.Olliver@mbc.school.nz
THJ Thomas Jenny Mrs Jenny.Thomas@mbc.school.nz
Te Ao Maori
| EDA | Edmonds | Ari Whaea | Ari.Edmonds@mbc.school.nz
Technology
ABS Abela Sarah Sarah.Abela@mbc.school.nz
COR Collins Rex Mr Rex.Collins@mbc.school.nz
CJA Jones Alli Alli.Jones@mbc.school.nz
KUA Kumar Aatik Mr Aatik.Kumar@mbc.school.nz
MKK MacKenzie Kelly Miss Kelly.MacKenzie@mbc.school.nz
MAL Macri Lee Mr Lee.Macri@mbc.school.nz
MAM Mason Mark Mr Mark.Mason@mbc.school.nz
STTs Starkey Terry Matua | Terry.Starkey@mbc.school.nz
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Transition
[QUT I Quigley | Tracy | Ms | Tracy.Quigley@mbc.school.nz |
Support Staff
ANSs Andrew Steven Mr Steven.Andrew@mbc.school.nz
ATHs Arand Theresa Mrs Theresa.Arand@mbc.school.nz
BGLs Barnes Glenda Mrs Glenda.Barnes@mbc.school.nz
BORs Boyce Rachel Ms Rachel.Boyce@mbc.school.nz
BUCs Bull Cate Ms Cate.Bull@mbc.school.nz
CHGs Chamorro Geovanny Mr Geovanny-.'Chamorro@mbc.school.nz
CHJs Chilvers Jayne Miss Jayne.Chilvers@mbc.school.nz
COHs Coates Helen Helen.Coates@mbc.school.nz
CCAs Coleman Carey Mrs Carey.Colema;@mbc.school.nz
CROs Cookson Rosimeire Mrs Rosimeire.Cookson@mbc.school.nz
CDls Cooper Diane Ms Diane.Cooper@mbcTschooI.nz
DIVs Dight Vicki Mrs Vicki.Dight@nﬁc.school.nz
TECHd Duncan Staff PCMedia Duncan.Staff@mbc.school.nz
GABs Gane Bridget Mrs Bridget.Gane@mbc.school.nz
GEJs Geuze Job Mr Job.Geuze@n:bc.school.nz
GLJs Glendining Jayne Mrs Jayne.Glendining@mbc.school.nz
GRJs Gravatt Joan Mrs T
HEFs Hebberd Fleur Mrs Fleur.Hebberd@mbc.school.nz
HRAs Houston Rachel Mrs Rachel.Housto;@mbc.school.nz
INSo Inwood Stacey Ms Stacey.Inwood@mbc.school.nz
JOHs Joseph Helen Mrs Helen.Joseph@mbc.school.nz
KEBs Kennerley Brett Mr Brett.Kennerley@mbc.school.nz
MAMs Marfell Matthew Mr Matthew.Marfell@mbc.school.nz
MAFs Mark Fiona Ms Fiona.Mark@mbc.school.nz
MBMs May-Briggs Matthew Mr Matthew.METBriggs@mbc.school.nz
MOAs Moore Aimee Aimee.Moore@mbc.school.nz
MOKs Moseley Kevin Mr Kevin.Moseley@mbc.school.nz
MGWs Muir Gwenda Mrs Gwenda.Muir@mbc.school.nz
MUKs Murrell Keelan Mr Keelan.MurreII-@mbc.schooI.nz
ONJs O'Neill Jared Mr Jared.ONeiIl@r-nbc.school.nz
PAMs Palmer Melissa Ms Melissa.PalmeLr@mbc.school.nz
PHC Philander Cindy Mrs | Cindy.Philander@mbc.school.nz
PRHs Priestley Hemi Mr Hemi.Priestley@nbc.school.nz
PRMs Priestley Michelle Mrs Michelle.Priestley@mbc.school.nz
PDAs Purdie Darlene Mrs Darlene.Purdie@mbc.school.nz
REJs Rengasamy Joanne Mrs Joanne.Rengasamy@mbc.school.nz
SGAs Smart Gary Mr Gary.Smart@mbc.school.nz
TINs Timpson Nigel Mr NigeI.Timp:gn@mbc.school.nz
TlJs Tinker Jennie Mrs Jennie.Tinker@mbc.school.nz
VVTs van der Velden Tracy Mrs Tracy.vanderVelden@mbc.school.nz
VECs Verran Camille Mrs Camille.Verran@mbc.school.nz
WABSs Watts Rebecca Rebecca.Wat’Ts@mbc.school.nz
WSTs Wilkinson Steve Mr Steve.Wilkinsoni@mbc.school.nz
YASs Yarrall Sandra Mrs Sandra.Yarra@?nbc.school.nz
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